NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, RAIPUR (C.G.) 492010

No./Exam Cell/Time Table/2017/16© Date: 04 /04 [20/7

TIME TABLE - MCA 2" SEM
EXAM. SPRING 2017
(Will be Conducted Centrally)
TIME: 10:00 AM —01:00 PM
Date Day Subject

19/04/2017 | Wednesday | Operating Systems

21/04/2017 | Friday Database Management Systems

24/04/2017 | Monday Data Structure

26/04/2017 | Wednesday | Computer Oriented Numerical Analysis

28/04/2017 | Friday Oral & Written Communication

TIME TABLE - MCA 4" SEM
EXAM. SPRING 2017
(Will be Conducted Centrally)
TIME: 10:00 AM — 01:00 PM
Date Day Subject

20/04/2017 | Thursday Artificial Intelligence & Expert System

22/04/2017 | Saturday Statistical Computing

25/04/2017 | Tuesday Principles of Compiler Design

27/04/2017 | Thursday Software Engineering

29/04/2017 | Saturday Computer Graphics & Multimedia
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Copy to:-

The Director, NIT Raipur for kind information.

The Dean (Academics), for kind information.

The Registrar, NIT Raipur for kind information.

All HoDs, NIT Raipur to display on notice board.

Hostel Warden, Boys/Girls Hostel to display on notice board.

Student Section to display on notice board. '
Chairman, website committee, for uploading on Institute’s website.
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